
How to give us a compliment

We always try to give you the best service.

If you are happy with our service you 

can give us a compliment.

Things you might want to give us a 

compliment for
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Compliment is when you tell us about 

something we have done well.

Staff did something very well.

Staff changed something and that made 

things better for you. 

Anything else to do with our service that 

makes you happy.



If you want to give us a compliment

Fill in this compliment form and give it 

to one of our staff.

If you want help to fill in the form, 

please ask.

We will share the compliment for 

marketing.

Marketing is when we tell other people 

about what Persona does.

Our marketing is 

• our newsletter

• our website

• our social media 

• posters or leaflets

We won’t share your full name or 

any personal details when we share 

the compliment.

If you have any questions about this 

speak to one of our staff.
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Write your name here.

Write your compliment on this 

page.

Write your compliment here.

Write the service your compliment is for 

here.


